Fri. Aug. 22™

Wed. Aug. 27"
Fri. Aug. 29"
Fri. Aug. 29"
Fri. Aug. 29"
Fri. Aug. 29"
Sat. Aug. 30"

Wed. Sept 3™
Thur. Sept. 4"
Fri. Sept. 5"
Fri. Sept. 5™
Fri. Sept. 5"
Fri. Sept. 5™
Sat. Sept. 6"
Sat. Sept. 6"

Wed. Sept. 10"
Fri. Sept. 12"
Fri. Sept. 12"
Fri. Sept. 12"
Fri. Sept. 12"
Sat. Sept. 13
Sat. Sept. 13™

Mon. Sept. 15"
Wed. Sept. 17
Fri. Sept. 19™
Fri. Sept. 19"
Fri. Sept. 19™
Fri. Sept. 19"
Sat. Sept. 20"

2025 Fall Sports Schedule

IA Scoreboard Show

Hawk Talk/Iowa Football
Algona at Spirit Lake
Okoboji at HMS

ELC at Emmetsburg

IA Scoreboard Show
Albany at lowa

Hawk Talk/Iowa Football
Emmetsburg at Cherokee
Spirit Lake at HWC

Northwood-Kensett at H-LP

Emmetsburg at SE Valley
IA Scoreboard Show
KUOO Coaches Show
Iowa at Iowa State

Hawk Talk/Iowa Football
CL/GLR at Spirit Lake
H-LP at Kingsley-Pierson
Emmetsburg at Okoboji
IA Scoreboard Show
KUOO Coaches Show
UMass at Iowa

Spirit Lake at Okoboji
Hawk Talk/Iowa Football
Iowa at Rutgers

Okoboji at Spirit Lake
Pocahontas at Emmetsburg
IA Scoreboard Show
KUOO Coaches Show

FB
FB
FB

FB
VB
FB

FB
FB

FB

FB
FB
FB

FB

VB

FB

FB
FB

KUOO

KUOO
KUOO
Q102
Y 100
KUOO
KUOO

KUOO
Y 100
KUOO
Q102
Y 100
KUOO
KUOO
Q102

KUOO
KUOO
Q102
Y 100
KUOO
KUOO
KUOO

KUOO
KUOO
Q102
KUOO
Y 100
KUOO
KUOO

10 PM

6:30 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
10 PM

3 PM

6:30 PM
7 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
10 PM
8:15 AM
9 AM

6:30 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
10 PM

8:15 AM
4:30 PM

7 PM
6:30 PM
5PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
10 PM
8:15 AM



Tues. Sept. 23"
Wed. Sept. 24"

Fri. Sept. 26"
Fri. Sept. 26"
Fri. Sept. 26"
Fri. Sept. 26"
Sat. Sept. 27"
Sat. Sept. 27

Tues. Sept. 30"
Tues. Sept. 30"

Fri. Oct. 3
Fri. Oct. 3™
Fri. Oct. 3
Fri. Oct. 3%
Sat. Oct. 4™

Tues. Oct. 7™
Tues. Oct. 7™
Wed. Oct. 8™
Fri. Oct. 10™
Fri. Oct. 10™
Fri. Oct. 10"
Fri. Oct. 10™
Sat. Oct. 11™
Sat. Oct. 11™

Wed. Oct. 15
Fri. Oct. 17
Fri. Oct. 17®
Fri. Oct. 17
Fri. Oct. 17"
Sat. Oct. 18™
Sat. Oct. 18"

Wed. Oct. 22
Fri. Oct. 24"
Sat. Oct. 25™
Sat. Oct. 25

Alta-Aurelia at Emmetsburg
Hawk Talk/Iowa Football
Spirit Lake at OA/BCIG
ELC at Okoboji
Emmetsburg at SCC

IA Scoreboard Show
KUOO Coaches Show
Indiana at lowa

Cherokee at Spirit Lake
Okoboji at Sheldon
Spirit Lake at Kuemper
HMS at Sioux Central
Manson at Emmetsburg
IA Scoreboard Show
KUOO Coaches Show

Spirit Lake at Spencer
H-LP at HMS

Hawk Talk/Iowa Football
SE Valley at Spirit Lake
OA/BCIG at Okoboji
Emmetsburg at S. Hamilton
IA Scoreboard Show
KUOO Coaches Show
Iowa at Wisconsin

Hawk Talk/Iowa Football
Spirit Lake at ELC
GT/RA at HLP

East Sac at Emmetsburg
IA Scoreboard Show
KUOO Coaches Show
Penn State at Iowa

Hawk Talk/Iowa Football
IA Scoreboard Show
KUOO Coaches Show
Minnesota at lowa

VB

FB
FB
FB

FB

VB
VB
FB
FB
FB

VB
VB

FB
FB
FB

FB

FB
FB
FB

FB

FB

Y 100
KUOO
KUOO
Q 102
Y 100
KUOO
KUOO
KUOO

KUOO
Video
KUOO
Q102
Y 100
KUOO
KUOO

Video
Q102
KUOO
KUOO
Q102
Y 100
KUOO
KUOO
KUOO

KUOO
KUOO
Q 102
Y 100
KUOO
KUOO
KUOO

KUOO
KUOO
KUOO
KUOO

7 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
10 PM
8:15 AM
TBA

7 PM

7 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
10 PM
8:15 AM

7 PM

7 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
10 PM
8:15 AM
TBA

6:30 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
10 PM
8:15 AM
TBA

6:30 PM
10 PM
8:15 AM
TBA



Wed. Oct. 29"
Fri. Oct. 31%

Wed. Nov. 5
Fri. Nov. 7%
Sat. Nov. 8™

Wed. Nov. 121
Sat. Nov. 15"

Wed. Nov. 19*
Sat. Nov. 22"

Wed. Nov. 26%
Fri. Nov. 28"

*#*High School Volleyball Postseason Starts October 20th™***

*#*High School Football Postseason Starts October 24th***

Hawk Talk/Iowa Football
IA Scoreboard Show

Hawk Talk/Iowa Football
IA Scoreboard Show
Oregon at Iowa

Hawk Talk/Iowa Football
Towa at USC

Hawk Talk/Iowa Football
Michigan State at lowa

Hawk Talk/Iowa Football
Iowa at Nebraska

FB

FB

FB

FB

KUOO
KUOO

KUOO
KUOO
Q102

KUOO
KUOO

KUOO
KUOO

KUOO
Q102

6:30 PM
10 PM

6:30 PM
10 PM
TBA

6:30 PM
TBA

6:30 PM
TBA

6:30 PM
9 AM



